Bergen County Executive,
James J. Tedesco, III and the
Bergen County Board of Commissioners together with the
Bergen County Department of Human Services/Division of Child Care Resources
Cordially invite you to Bergen County's

Community Baby Shower



Expectant parents and mothers with babies up to six-months-old can receive prepared gift bags containing clothes, diapers, formula, wipes, and more. Car seat installation, parenting information resource tables, raffles and other fun activities will also be available!

Saturday, May 3, 2025 at 10:00am

Conference Center Two Bergen County Plaza Hackensack, NJ 07601

Registration is required for this event.

For additional information, call (201) 336-7158 or email mcgarcia@bergencountynj.gov



James J. Tedesco, III Bergen County Executive

Board of County Commissioners
Mary J. Amoroso, Chairwoman • Steven A. Tanelli, Vice Chairman • Dr. Joan M. Voss, Chair Pro Tempore
Rafael Marte • Germaine M. Ortiz • Thomas J. Sullivan • Tracy Silna Zur



Community Baby Shower Registration Form



Client's Last Name:	
Client's WLS#:	
Email Address:	

Child's Name	Due Date/Birth Date	Sex



To register, please scan the QR code, click here, or email this completed form to mcgarcia@bergencountynj.gov

Forms must be received no later than Friday, April 18, 2025.

For additional information, call (201) 336-7158 or email mcgarcia@bergencountynj.gov

James J. Tedesco, III Bergen County Executive

Bergen County Board of Commissioners

Mary J. Am<mark>oroso, Chairwoman • Steven A. Tanelli, Vice Chairman •</mark> Dr. Joan M. Voss, Chair Pro Tempore Rafael Marte • Germaine M. Ortiz • Thomas J. Sullivan • Tracy Silna Zur